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DATE:

TIME: 19:

NAME: MURPHY, TE (TERRY)

08/01/22

17

START DATE:

LOCAL

EFFECTIVE

07/29-10:
07/29-12:
07/29-12:
07/29-12:
07/29-23:
08/01-12:
08/01-12:
08/01-12:
08/01-18:
08/02-08:
08/02-10:
08/02-10:
08/02-10:
08/03-08:
08/03-08:
08/03-08:
08/03-18:
08/04-00:
08/04-00:
08/04-00:
08/04-00:
08/04-12:
08/05-00:
08/05-00:
08/05-10:
08/05-12:
08/06-00:
08/08-10:
08/08-12:
08/08-12:
08/08-22:
08/09-08:
08/09-10:
08/09-10:
08/09-10:
08/09-23:
08/09-23:
08/09-23:
08/09-23:
08/09-23:
08/09-23:
08/10-09:
08/10-13:
08/11-10:
08/11-12:
08/11-20:
08/12-10:

07/29/22 END DATE:

FUNCTION

ASGN CALL
TRK INIT
ASGN CALL
LOST WORK
TRK TERM
ASGN CALL
TRK INIT
LOST WORK
TRK TERM
ASGN CALL
TRK INIT
ASGN CALL
LOST WORK
ASGN CALL
TRK INIT
LOST WORK
TRK TERM
FUTURE LA
FUTURE LA
MARKUP
LAYOFF
ASGN CALL
MARKUP
LAYOFF
ASGN CALL
ASGN CALL
MARKUP
PHON CALL
TAXI REQ
CALL CDC
TIE UP
PHON CALL
CALL

TRK INIT
LOST WORK
QUICK TIE
OVERRIDE
RSA ACK
CALL CDS
ASGN CALL
TIE UP
ANNUL
PHON CALL
PHON CALL
CALL

TIE UP
OUTB STRT

EMPLOYEE WORK HISTORY

CENTRAL
DATE/TIME

07/29-11:
07/29-11:
07/29-11:
07/30-00:
07/30-00:
08/01-11:
08/01-11:
08/01-19:
08/01-19:
08/02-09:
08/02-09:
08/02-09:
08/02-18:
08/03-07:
08/03-07:
08/03-19:
08/03-19:
08/03-21:
06/27-17:
08/04-01:
08/04-03:
08/04-11:
08/05-01:
08/05-01:
08/05-11:
08/05-11:
08/06-01:
08/08-11:
08/08-11:
08/08-11:
08/08-23:
08/09-09:
08/09-09:
08/09-09:
08/10-00:
08/10-00:
08/10-14:
08/10-14:
08/10-14:
08/10-14:
08/10-14:
08/10-06:
08/10-14:
08/11-11:
08/11-11:
08/11-21:
08/12-11:

01CD
22CD
29CD
01CD
01CD
30CD
31CD
01CD
03CD
06CD
03CD
03CD
02CD
02CD
02CD
51CD
51CD
31CD
31CD
31CD
31CD
32CD
05CD
31CD
29CD
29CD
30CD
30CD

NUMBER:
08/29/22 SORT BY CENTRAL DATE/TIME: N

TRAIN SYMB
MEPST 29
MEPST 29
MEPST 29
MEPST 29
MEPST 29
ISIEP 01
ISIEP 01
ISIEP 01
ISIEP 01
MEPVH 02
MEPVH 02
MEPVH 02
MEPVH 02
MVHEP 03
MVHEP 03
MVHEP 03
MVHEP 03
MEPST 04
MEPST 05
MEPST 05
ISIEP 08
ISIEP 08
ISIEP 08
ISIEP 08
MEPVH 09
MEPVH 09
MEPVH 09
MEPVH 09
MEPVH 09
DH30DU 09
DH30DU 09
DH30DU 09
DH30DU 09
DH30DU 09
MVHEP 10
DH30DU 09
MEPST 11
MEPST 11
MEPST 11
MEPST 12

ST/RC

PAGE:

REQUEST BY:
PROGRAM ID:

CIRC7 BRD CREW

Page 1 of 2

ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG

ENG
ENG
ENG
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SPO18
TP854
TP854

TP735

TP854

TP854
TP854
TP854

9/1/2022
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08/12-10:30MD PHON CALL 08/12-11:31CD MEPST 12 AVO
08/12-12:00MD CALL 08/12-11:31CD MEPST 12 0ODO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/12-18:51MD TIE UP 08/12-19:51CD MEPST 12 OKO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
EMPLOYEE WORK HISTORY PAGE: 2

DATE: 09/01/22 REQUEST BY: |
TIME: 19:17 PROGRAM ID: N
NAME: MURPHY, TE (TERRY) NUMBER: |

START DATE: 07/29/22 END DATE: 08/29/22 SORT BY CENTRAL DATE/TIME: N

LOCAL CENTRAL

EFFECTIVE FUNCTION DATE/TIME TRAIN SYMB ST/RC CIRC7 BRD CREW POS TERM
08/15-09:56MD PHON CALL 08/15-10:56CD ISIEP 15 OKO
08/15-12:00CD TAXI REQ 08/15-11:00CD ISIEP 15 0ODO
08/15-12:00MD CALL CDC 08/15-10:56CD ISIEP 15 ODO SP018 AE45 SIEP ENG SP018
08/15-21:31MD TIE UP 08/15-22:33CD ISIEP 15 OKO SP018 AE45 SIEP ENG SP018
08/16-08:00MD OUTB STRT 08/16-09:00CD MEPVH 16 AVO TP854 LE42 EPVH ENG TP854
08/16-08:00MD PHON CALL 08/16-09:01CD MEPVH 16 AVO
08/16-10:00MD CALL 08/16-09:01CD MEPVH 16 ODO TP854 LE42 EPVH ENG TP854
08/16-19:20MD QUICK TIE 08/16-20:21CD MEPVH 16 OKO TP854 LE42 EPVH ENG TP735
08/17-04:02MD PHON CALL 08/17-05:02CD MVHEP 17 OKO
08/17-08:00CD TAXI REQ 08/17-05:04CD MVHEP 17 0ODO
08/17-08:00MD CALL 08/17-05:02CD MVHEP 17 0ODO TP854 LE42 EPVH ENG TP735
08/17-09:15MD RSA ACK 08/17-04:33CD MVHEP 17 OKO TP854 LE42 LRO1 ENG
08/17-09:15MD RSA ACK 08/17-05:02CD MVHEP 17 OKO TP854 LE42 LRO1 ENG
08/17-16:46MD QUICK TIE 08/17-17:48CD MVHEP 17 OKO TP854 LE42 EPVH ENG TP854
08/18-10:30MD OUTB STRT 08/18-11:30CD MEPST 18 AVO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/18-10:30MD PHON CALL 08/18-11:31CD MEPST 18 AVO
08/18-12:00MD CALL 08/18-11:31CD MEPST 18 0ODO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/18-22:12MD TIE UP 08/18-23:12CD MEPST 18 OKO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/18-22:15MD LAYOFF 08/18-23:15CD LV01D TP854 LE42 LR0O1 ENG
08/19-00:01CD FUTURE LA 08/18-23:15CD LV01D TP854 LE42 LR0O1 ENG
08/19-00:01MD FUTURE LA 07/29-20:57CD LV01D
08/19-10:30MD ASGN CALL 08/19-11:30CD MEPST 19 LV01D TP854 LE42 LR0O1 ENG
08/19-12:00MD ASGN CALL 08/19-11:31CD MEPST 19 LVO1D TP854 LE42 LRO1 ENG
08/19-22:15MD MARKUP 08/19-23:15CD LV01D TP854 LE42 LR0O1 ENG
08/22-10:01MD OUTB STRT 08/22-11:01CD ISIEP 22 AVO SP018 AE45 SIEP ENG SP018
08/22-10:02MD PHON CALL 08/22-11:03CD ISIEP 22 AVO
08/22-12:00MD CALL CDC 08/22-11:03CD ISIEP 22 0ODO SP018 AE45 SIEP ENG SP018
08/23-00:07MD QUICK TIE 08/23-01:07CD ISIEP 22 OKO SP018 AE45 SIEP ENG SP018
08/23-08:00MD REJT RJINR 08/23-09:00CD MEPVH 23 OKO TP854 LE42 LR0O1 ENG
08/23-08:22MD REJT RJINR 08/23-09:22CD MEPVH 23 OKO TP854 LE42 LR0O1 ENG
08/25-10:27MD PHON CALL 08/25-11:27CD MEPST 25 OKO
08/25-12:00MD CALL 08/25-11:27CD MEPST 25 0ODO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/26-00:02MD QUICK TIE 08/26-01:02CD MEPST 25 OKO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/26-10:30MD OUTB STRT 08/26-11:30CD MEPST 26 AVO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/26-10:30MD PHON CALL 08/26-11:31CD MEPST 26 AVO
08/26-12:00MD CALL 08/26-11:31CD MEPST 26 ODO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/26-22:55MD TIE UP 08/26-23:55CD MEPST 26 OKO TP854 AE50 EPST ENG TP854
08/29-10:01MD PHON CALL 08/29-11:01CD ISIEP 29 OKO
08/29-12:00MD CALL CDC 08/29-11:01CD ISIEP 29 0ODO SP018 AE45 SIEP ENG SP018
08/29-22:00MD QUICK TIE 08/30-04:31CD ISIEP 29 OKO SP018 AE45 SIEP ENG SP018

NO MORE RECORDS FOR THIS CRITERIA
END OF REPORT
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